
 

 

      

Person-In-Charge (PIC) for Issuance of Consent Letter – Claims for Defective Motor Vehicles 

No. AFC 
State Under 

Purview 
Name Designation E-mel Tel No & Extension 

1 
AFC KUALA 

LUMPUR 

Kuala 

Lumpur / N. 

Sembilan 

Farhana Hazwani Binti Abdul Hadi Head Credit Admin farhana_hazwani@bsn.com.my  03-2604 0273. ext: 23105 

Siti Nurhazrina Binti Abdul Halim Officer Credit Admin s_nurhazrina@bsn.com.my  03-2604 0273. ext: 23108 

2 
AFC 

SELANGOR 
Selangor 

Muhammad Syamil bin Mohd Sofi Head Credit Admin muhdsyamil@bsn.com.my  03-5543 3000. ext: 20444 

Hasma Arida Binti Ahmad Officer Credit Admin hasma_arida@bsn.com.my  03-5543 3000. ext: 20482 

3 AFC JOHOR 
Johor / 

Melaka 

Mohd Faizal Ahmad  Head Credit Admin faizalahmad@bsn.com.my  07-208 3555. ext: 43481 

Mohamed Nasir Bin Yusof Ghani Officer Credit Admin mnasir@bsn.com.my 07-208 3555. ext: 43478 

4 
AFC 

PENANG 

Penang / 

Perak / 

Kedah 

Norah Binti Haji Saleh Head Credit Admin norah@bsn.com.my 04-540 6666.  ext: 31621 

Mohamed Aiman Bin Johari Clerk Credit Admin aimanjohari@bsn.com.my 
04-540 6666.  ext: 31623 

5 
AFC 

KELANTAN 

Kelantan / 

Terengganu / 

Pahang 

Mohamad Amirul Haziq Bin Anuar Executive Credit Admin amirulhaziq@bsn.com.my  09-745 7070. ext: 57137 

Suzieyani Binti Ismail Clerk Credit Admin suzieyani@bsn.com.my  09-745 7070. ext: 57156 

6 AFC SABAH 
Sabah / 

Sarawak 

Wong Chee Siong Executive Credit Admin wongcheesiong@bsn.com.my  088-355 600. ext: 61777 

Daphne Tan Siew Hoi Officer Credit Admin daphne@bsn.com.my  088-355 600. ext: 61774 

Regional Auto Financing Centre (AFC) State Kuala Lumpur, Selangor, Johor, Penang, Kelantan & Sabah 
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